promobown

Produktspezifikation

: NORWAY
: NORWAY, Eiskratzer mit 3 Funktionen,

Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

ohlene Druckgrosse:

Dimension:

Schwarz
6x1.7cm
25.5x11.3x1.7cm

0.075 kg

0.0792 kg

189

200/50/1

0.29 mx0.43 mx0.573 m
15.84 kg
8605025679495
392690979900

171



